BAWBURGH GOLF CLUB

Competition Result
Men's Spooner Trophy (23/08/2025)

Score Type: Strokeplay
Course/Tee: Bawburgh GC (White)

Division 1

Pos Name Gross PH  Nett Marker Name

1 Chris Aulert 76 7 69 Paul Reddy

2 Kevin Chapman 80 11 69 Adrian Sewell

3 Gary Clarke 76 7 69 Adrian
Sabberton

4 John Fox 76 7 69 Derek Beal

5 Malcolm Manley 82 12 70 Paddy Green

6 Danny Millins 81 10 71 lan Daywin

7 David English 82 10 72 Roger Morgan

8 Thomas Fox 78 5 73 Shaun Radford

9 Justin Warr 82 9 73 Gary French

10 Darren Roope 81 8 73 Jerry Linden-
Ball

11 Neil Stainton 86 12 74 Kevin Plunkett

12 Michael Payne 83 9 74 Mel Humphries

13 lan Gray 82 8 74 Richard Rose

14 Richard Bunn 81 7 74 Paddy Green

15 Paul Greengrass 86 10 76 David Jones

16 Zak Campbell 84 8 76 Martin Jermy

17 James Berwick 86 10 76 Christoph
Ingram

18 Robert Webb 83 6 77 Paul Golder

19 Tim Cartwright 89 12 77 Darren Price

20 Ben Thompson 85 7 78 Kevin Gray

21 David Wilson 87 9 78 Darren Meen

22 Simon Crosskey 91 12 79 John Fox

23 Chris Tozer 89 10 79 Andrew
Campbell

24 Simon Hilton 93 12 81 Damian Hilton

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE
and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!
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Score Type: Strokeplay
Course/Tee: Bawburgh GC (White)

Division 1

Pos  Name

25 Andy Bellamy

26 Paddy Green

27 Christoph Ingram
28 Ricky Bowen

29 Paul Nunn

30 Adrian Sabberton

31 lan Daywin

Gross

93
88
90
94
92
94

98

12

10

10

=

Nett Marker Name

81 Natasha
Bellamy

81 Richard Bunn

81 Sarah Berwick

82 Not Selected

82 Justin Warr

84 Roy Payne

90 Not Selected

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE
and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!
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Score Type: Strokeplay

Course/Tee: Bawburgh GC (White)

Division 2

Pos Name

1 Darren Price

2 Paul Golder

3 Marcus Mollicone
4 Richard Rose

5 Trevor Berry

6 Andrew Gooch

7 David Jones

8 Duncan Grant

9 Stephen Colbridge

10 Jerry Linden-Ball
11 Alex McDowell
12 Andrew Campbell
13 Darren Meen

14 Chris Carpenter
15 Mel Humphries
16 Mark Pitcher

17 Phil Baker

18 Andy Gregory
19 Paul Anderson
20 Martin Jermy

21 Shaun Radford
22 Ricky Braddon
23 Kevin Jones

24 Mark Impson

25 Neil Parfitt

26 Peter Halford

27 Mark Goodswen

Gross

84
81
82
86
84
86
87
88
89
88
90
87
89
88
91
88
89
89
88
92
91
90
91
94
92
94

97

13

13

17

14

16

16

17

17

15

17

14

16

14

16

13

14

14

13

17

15

14

14

17

15

16

17

69

69

70

70

71

7

72

73

73

73

73

74

75

75

75

75

75

75

76

76

77

77

77

78

80

Marker Name

Paul Hanley
Dick Myhill
Not Selected
Mark Impson
Ricky Bowen
Jill Gooch

Not Selected
Phil Baker
Mark
Goodswen
Darren Roope
Patrick Reetz
Gavin Springall
Steven Beck
Carl Copeman
Michael Payne
Chris
Carpenter
Duncan Grant
Paul Reddy
Mikey Kiddell
Chris Haydock
Bob Hales

Not Selected
David English
lan Gray

Paul Anderson

Maddic Walker

Stephen
Colbridge

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE
and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!
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Score Type: Strokeplay
Course/Tee: Bawburgh GC (White)

Division 2

Pos Name Gross PH Nett Marker Name
28 John Southworth 9% 16 80 Richard Foster
29 Bob Hales 96 16 80 Thomas Fox
30 Duncan Maciver 94 13 81 Alex McDowell
31 Kevin Plunkett 9% 14 82 Neil Stainton
32 Gary French 101 15 86 Paul Nunn

33 Michael Cooper NR 15 NR Not Selected

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE
and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!
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Score Type: Strokeplay

Course/Tee: Bawburgh GC (White)

Division 3

Pos Name

1 Richard Foster
2 Roger Morgan
3 Steven Beck

4 Paul Pegg

5 Derek Beal

6 Patrick Reetz
7 Chris Haydock
8 Dick Myhill

9 Paul Waymark

10 Simon Chapman
11 Jake Millins

12 Mikey Kiddell
13 Paul Reddy

14 Carl Copeman
15 Gavin Springall
16 Roy Payne

17 Daniel Chilvers
18 Michael Moore
19 Maddic Walker
20 Paul Hanley

21 Stuart Campbell
22 Adrian Osborne
23 Graham Palmer
24 Mark Ritchie

25 Kevin Gray

26 Adrian Sewell

Gross

84
<)
96
89
90
<)
94
89
91

105
92
97
92
92
93
95

106

101

101

105

102

103

116

107

105

DQ

22

26

29

21

22

21

24

18

19

33

19

24

18

18

18

19

30

21

20

23

19

19

32

21

19

20

Z
(]
=

t

64

67

68

68

69

70

7

72

72

73

73

74

74

75

76

76

80

81

82

83

84

84

86

86

DQ

Marker Name
John
Southworth
Kevin Jones
David Wilson
Mark Ritchie
John Fox
Duncan
Maciver

Zak Campbell
Not Selected
Michael Moore
Not Selected
Danny Millins
Neil Parfitt
Andy Gregory
Mark Pitcher
Chris Tozer
Gary Clarke
Michael Moore
PAUL
WAYMARK
Peter Halford
Not Selected
Ben Thompson
Trevor Berry
Not Selected
Graham
Palmer

Not Selected

Not Selected

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE
and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!
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Score Type: Strokeplay
Course/Tee: Bawburgh GC (White)

Division 3

Pos Name Gross PH Nett Marker Name

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE
and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!
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